Alliance Management Aptitude Test (AMAT).

To accept the provisional offer of admission, you are required to pay Rs. 50,000/- (Rupees

Fifty Thousand Only) towards the Registration Fee by May 29, 2023.
(irttps://paynrent.alliance.edu.in), The first instalment fee amount of Rs. 3,50,000/- (Rupees

Three Lakhs Fifty Thousand only) must be paid on or before June 20, 2A73, faifing which
your admission will stand automatically cancelled.

City ( unrpus l: l9,r'irrrss, 7'r,tvtxitr. N.S Palya, RTM 2"d Stage, llcngalum - 5(r0 076, Karnataka, tndia. Tel.: +"91 80 2678 9149 / 6021